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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Traffic Signal Improvements (Various Locations)

SPECIFICATION NO: 886958

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: August 27, 2019 @1:00 p.m. CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 103

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON: Lynnette Terrell

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org

Name Company Address E-Mail Telephone

Lynnette Terrell DPS
121 N. LaSalle St.

City Hall, Room 806
Chicago, IL

Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312/744-7664

David Gleason CDOT
30 N. LaSalle Street

Chicago, IL

Paul Leddy Mobotrex
31632 N. Ellis Drive, #305

Volo, IL 60073
pleddy@mobotrex.com 847/270-8030

Liz Aziz Polara
1497 CR 2178

Greenville, TX 75402
LAziz@polaraent.com 903/366-0300

Roderick Young The Will Group
401 S. Carlton Avenue

Wheaton, IL 60187
ryoung@thewillgroup.com 630/462-0230

John Candelaria City Lights, LTD
9993 Virginia Avenue

Chicago Ridge, IL 60415
john@citylightsltd.com 708/581-7119

Monica Zamora
Chicago United

Industries
53 W. Jackson Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60604

monica@cuiltd.com 312/786-1471

Leon Reven Lyons Pinner
650 East Elm Avenue
LaGrange, IL 60525

leonreven@lyonsponner.com 708/588-6814


